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Income Annuity Survey Details

Primary Annuitant
Birth Date May 6, 1953
Sex Male
Secondary Annuitant

Birth Date December 13, 1957

Sex Female

Annuity Type Joint Life

Fund Type Non-registered - Prescribed

Guarantee Type Guarantee period
Guarantee Period |20 Years
Premium $50,000.00
Purchase Date June 1, 2013
Payment Frequency Monthly

Income Start Date |July 1, 2013

Financial Institution

Monthly

Income

Main Office

1117 St. Catherine West

Suite 325

Montreal, Quebec

H3B 1H9

Monthly
Taxable
Portion

Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada
Standard Life

Manulife Investments

Empire Life

BMO Insurance

Equitable Life

Desjardins Financial Security

Canada Life

Great-West Life
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$191.04
$189.38
$185.38
$184.29
$183.84
$183.45
$181.96
$176.92
$176.92

$56.63
$54.75
$50.97
$49.88
$49.34
$48.83
$47.35
$42.50
$42.50
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Prepared by:  IVON T HUGHES

Date prepared:

May 30, 2013




